
5 K Elon Elementary Turkey Trot 2012 

  

Names Time 

Ryan Lloyd 18:10 

Dave Wriston 19:47 

Harry Caldwell 20:13 

Zachary Campbell  20:28 

 Steve Roberts 20:54 

 Claire McPhatter 21:03 

Scott Baker  21:27 

 Bif Johnson 21:45 

 Keith Austin 21:55 

 Amanda Pettyjohn 22:07 

 Jarron Cuoghi 22:08 

 Jane Stanley 22:28 

 Landon Childress 22:47 

 Diana Pettyjohn 23:04 

Kimberly Blake  23:31 

 Tricia Cline 24:01 

 Chase Beverford 24:06 

Daniel Roberts  24:06 

 Lewis Falls 24:07 

 Kathy Amburgey 24:12 

 Todd Blake 24:42 

 John Graham 24:43 

 Jayden Williams 24:55 

 Kevin Ewers 24:56 

 Peyton Beverford 25:14 

 Beth Henson 25:46 

 Laura Skidmore 26:16 

  Tony Henson 26:17 

 Donna Nixon 26:31 

  Daniel Cuoghi 26:33 

  Nancy Blackwell 26:46 

 Sonya Westervelt 26:49 

Gina Caldwell  26:51 

 Gail Staton 27:14 

 Sara Pettyjohn 27:18 

 Roni Tuggle 27:20 

 Deborah Allen 28:11 

 Vassar Camden 28:19 

 Alicia Matherly 28:28 



 Laurie Thomas 28:52 

 Mallory Evans 29:01 

 Hope Roberts 29:32 

 Beth Freeman 29:33 

 Kathy Tinnell 30:22 

 Beth Wells 30:22 

 Lindsay Collins 30:36 

  Sarah Camden 30:47 

 Christine Simpson 32:12 

 Camille Wilson 32:38 

 Drew Evans 32:38 

 Samantha Mays 33:05 

 Boyce All 33:23 

 Bonnie Lipscomb 33:24 

 Anne Ewers 34:04 

 Cody Walker 35:14 

 Amanda Irvin 35:14 

 Caedyn Irvin 35:26 

 Tiffany McCoffey 35:42 

 Cindy Cutler 36:24 

 Lacey Campbell 36:34 

  Jacques Campbell 36:57 

 Bryson Follett 36:58 

 Janelle Bell 37:53 

 Drew Mason 38:42 

 Megan Palmer 39:34 

 Matt Finley 39:38 

 Kelly Smith 40:50 

 Elora Burchette 40:53 

 Jennifer Burchette 41:08 

 Devon Boatwright 41:49 

 Ryan Taylor 41:57 

 Madison Woody 41:59 

 Hailey Dix 42:02 

 Debbie Bradley 42:06 

 Amy Williams 42:14 

 Samantha Hedrick 42:58 

 Sue Wood 44:24 

 Cindy Crance 44:25 

   

    



Russell Neely 32:58 

Ariel Byrd 33:00 

Donna Bryant 33:13 

Laurie Jamerson 34:38 

Bonnie Obert 35:53 

Ellen Saunders 36:16 

Ryle Saunders 36:29 

Addison Palmer 37:29 

Adam Palmer 37:29 

Chris Milligan 37:40 

Susan Smith 38:37 

Bonnie Lipscomb 38:39 

Anne Ewers 38:45 

Laurie Nutter 38:46 

Allen Boyce 39:31 

Spencer Morris 39:32 

Micheal Durham 39:49 

Suzanna Davies 40:24 

Peter Davies 40:25 

Faith Smith 40:38 

Landon Tomlin 40:39 

Cassidy Bell 42:42 

Bryson Follett 40:45 

Ryan Taylor 42:21 

Daniel Owens 42:33 

Bryson Childress 42:33 

Brad Breeding 42:39 

Cody Walker 42:42 

Zachary Thomson 42:46 

Tina Smith 43:30 

Megan Palmer 43:31 

Lynley Golden 43:50 

Connor Cunningham 44:03 

Ty Murray 44:30 

Karen Nixon 44:35 

Lisa Tomlin 45:07 

Jason Hunt 45:44 

Matt Finley 45:52 

Andrew Burchette 46:00 

Elora Burchette 46:45 

Luke Hettinger 46:45 



Megan Hettinger 47:12 

Greta Mountian 47:13 

Lacey Campbell 47:13 

 

 

Male 

 

12 and Under    13-19 

1.  Jarron Cuoghi  1. Zachary Campbell 

2.  Landon Childress  2. Matt Finley 

3.  Chase Beverford  3.   

 

20-29     30-39 

1. Drew Evans    1. Todd Blake  

2 .     2.   

3.       3.   

 

40-49     50-59    60+ 

1. Steve Roberts  1. Keith Austin   1. None 

2. Chet McPhatter  2.  Tony Henson   2. 

3. Scott Baker   3.  Daniel Cuoghi  3. 

 



Female 

 

12 and Under    13-19 

1. Peyton Beverford  1.  Amanda Pettyjohn 

2. Samantha Mays  2. Sara Riley 

3.  Caedyn Irvin  3. Drew Mason 

 

20-29     30-39 

1. Jane Stanley   1. Kimberly Blake 

2. Laura Skidmore  2. Tricia Cline 

3. Sonya Westervelt  3. Christine Simpson 

 

 

40-49     50-59     

1. Kathy Amburgey  1. Diane Pettyjohn     

2. Gina Caldwell   2. Beth Henson 

3. Alicia Matherly  3. Donna Nixon 

 

60+ 

1. Nancy Blackwell 



2. Deborah Allen 

3.  

 

Overall 

1. Ryan Lloyd 
2.  Dave Wriston 
3. Harry Caldwell 

 

 

Fun Run  

1.  Joe Vazquez       

2.  Beall Roberts 

3.  Nicholas Vazquez   


